
 
POULE A CDC 4

Pts G N P GA

1 933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 6 2 0 0 16

2 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 4 1 0 1 8

3 935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -4

4 714 BOULE CERONNAISE 1 0 0 1 -4

5 419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 1 0 0 1 -16

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

2 0714 BOULE CERONNAISE 0 0

3 0933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 8 4 12 24 12

4 0311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 4 8 0 12 -12

5 0935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 12 8 6 26 16

6 0419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 0 4 6 10 -16

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 714 BOULE CERONNAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

3 933 PETANQUE TRESSOISE 10 4 6 20 4

6 419 BIBE BAYONNAIS 0 0

1 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

4 311 PETANQUE LA BARBOTIERE 10 12 6 28 20

5 935 ESP POMPIGNAC PETANQUE 2 0 6 8 -20

CLASSEMENT

POULE B CDC 4

Pts G N P GA

1 402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 6 2 0 0 28

2 747 SAUTERNES SPORT PETANQUE5 1 1 0 4

3 112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 4 1 0 1 12

4 427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE4 1 0 1 -4

5 125 PETANQUE CADAUJACAISE 3 0 1 1 -24

6 603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 2 0 0 2 -16

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0747 SAUTERNES SPORT PETANQUE6 8 6 20 4

2 0112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 0427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE4 8 12 24 12

4 0603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 8 4 0 12 -12

5 0402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 6 12 12 30 24

6 0125 PETANQUE CADAUJACAISE 6 0 0 6 -24

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 112 BOULE CANEJANAISE 6 8 12 26 16

3 427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE6 4 0 10 -16

6 125 PETANQUE CADAUJACAISE 8 4 6 18 0

1 747 SAUTERNES SPORT PETANQUE4 8 6 18 0

4 603 US BLASIMON PETANQUE 8 8 0 16 -4

5 402 STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE 4 4 12 20 4

CLASSEMENT

POULE C CDC 4

Pts G N P GA

1 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 0

2 614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 4 1 0 1 -4

3 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 3 1 0 0 28

4 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 3 1 0 0 8

5 118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 2 0 0 2 -32

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 0 0

2 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 0211 PETANQUE OCEANE 8 8 6 22 8

4 0614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 4 4 6 14 -8

5 0206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 6 8 6 20 4

6 0118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 6 4 6 16 -4

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 211 PETANQUE OCEANE 0 0

6 118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 4 0 0 4 -28

1 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 8 12 12 32 28

5 206 CASSY LOISIRS PETANQUE 6 4 6 16 -4

4 614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 6 8 6 20 4

CLASSEMENT

POULE D CDC 4

Pts G N P GA

1 324 ARCACHON BOULES 5 1 1 0 20

2 725 PETANQUE LOUPIACAISE 4 1 0 1 -20

3 406 PETANQUE CUBZACAISE 3 1 0 0 24

4 106 AP GAZINET 2 0 1 0 0

5 767 ENT. PET. LA BREDE - ST SELVE 2 0 0 2 -24

6 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0324 ARCACHON BOULES 10 12 6 28 20

2 0767 ENT. PET. LA BREDE - ST SELVE 2 0 6 8 -20

3 0725 PETANQUE LOUPIACAISE 6 0 0 6 -24

4 0406 PETANQUE CUBZACAISE 6 12 12 30 24

5 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0

6 0106 AP GAZINET 0 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

3 725 PETANQUE LOUPIACAISE 10 4 6 20 4

2 767 ENT. PET. LA BREDE - ST SELVE 2 8 6 16 -4

6 106 AP GAZINET 8 4 6 18 0

1 324 ARCACHON BOULES 4 8 6 18 0

4 406 PETANQUE CUBZACAISE 0 0

5 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0

CLASSEMENT


